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Warren C. Brewster 

bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com 
 

 

 

 

Date: Wed, 4 Dec 2013 23:35:53 - Subject Re: Dr 

Rose.M.Peterson fund 

To: .48@hotmail.com   

International Funds Remittance 

United Kingdom 

London 

To Mr. Lars  

Sir Thanks for your email, from all the information i am 

having on my table, you were ask to pay that sum amount for 

delay because the money didn't get here on time and to inform 

you the slip of the  unlock fee of 3,480GBP to British 

international Remittance got here on time, but there was some 

sort of delay of the cash which Mr. William J. Stockford 

explain and it was well understood, but the bank has it's own 

policy because of the amount involved, the transfer went into 

delay which lead to the demand of the sum amount fee of 

3,930GBP and the fee most come from the beneficiary because 

the slip is needed for further proceedings and most be done 

within 48hrs which has passed but according to Mr. William J. 

Stockford in his last email he has to reach a deal for more 

days which he later got and i believe he most have related to 

Dr Rose.M.Peterson about the situation on ground.ReasonsAll 

this cost are being imposed because of security reasons and 

also for the safety of the funds, in the past this majors were 

not there and it lead to too many lost of funds that is why 

the British banking system has come up with all these majors 

for the safety of the funds, ''Remember what happen with this 

funds and Mr. Jonathan Arr how he almost diverted the funds to 

his wife'', in all words the banking system is doing all this 

for the safety of the funds not even Mr. William J. Stockford 

have access to the funds the only rightful person at this 

point is you whom Dr Rose.M.Peterson has presented as her 

beneficiary, the funds is in place and you still have the 

chance to get it through when all requirement are 

meant.Advice  I will advice you to pay the fee of the sum 

amount 3,930GBP that has been incur by delay for the money to 

go through, the funds is still in place and has not been 

diverted to to the British Government from what i have here on 

my table as mentioned earlier, you still have chance to save 

your funds. 

Thanks 

Mr. Warren C. Brewster 

British International  
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12 Dec 2013 06:29:57 - Subject Re: Dr Rose.M.Peterson fund 

To: .48@hotmail.com   

International Funds Remittance 

United Kingdom 

London 

To Mr. Lars  

Notification of funds 

transfer                                    ..................

.................... SirThis is to inform you that the 

3,930GBP that was transferred by you earlier 05/12/2013 for 

the delay has been made available by Mr. William J Stockford 

on this date of 11/12/2013 which has resumed the transfer 

process to the finishing end for the money to go through to 

your account in Swedbank. The funds has been entered for 

transfer through the office of the British international 

remittance for further accreditation to your account which has 

overseen by me to make sure things work in your favor because 

of the assurance i gave you in my last email but as the 

transfer proceeds the funds was stopped because, the financial 

year has ended and transfer charges has changed which requires 

you to pay extra 1% of the total sum amount of the 

2,274,030.00GBP which amount to the sum of 

22,740.00GBP.ReasonsI have been on it all day trying to see 

how i cold help but i have a limit and can only rules out 30% 

out of the total amount of the 22,740.00GBP which has left you 

with the provision of the balance of 15,918.00GBP this most be 

provide in slip and cash by you before the end of this month, 

i have already rule out the 30% in your favor and this is my 

limit. And one more thing you most do me a favor by not 

telling Dr. Rose M. Peterson about this because it will not be 

good for her health, i have also let Mr. William J. Stockford 

know about this after he explain her condition to me and how 

she has suffered right from Syrian and still in hospital bed 

here in England which he couldn't let out to me according to 

him for security reasons which i up liege to, because of this 

i was moved to present myself to do anything to support you in 

this course of helping you save her money for her kindness 

toward humanity she most be brave, i will work with you to 

make sure the money get through at the end of the provision of 

this fee required, i did all i thought i could by cute this 

payment but the policy stands which has left my hands tired, 

you do your best i raising the 15,918.00GBP, i will do my best 

to extend dates so that you don't run into delay, hope to hear 

from you soon. 

Thanks 

Mr. Warren C. Brewster 

British International Remittance  
 
 

 

Date: Mon, 16 Dec 2013 08:52:19 - Subject Re: Dr 

Rose.M.Peterson fund 

To: .48@hotmail.com   

International Funds Remittance 

United Kingdom 

mailto:.48@hotmail.com%20InternationalFunds
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London 

To Mr. Lars  

I have all the transferred documents here and i have compared 

to all you have sent across to me and all confirmed accurate 

and valid, but the only condition here is that we are not 

allowed to access the funds from here because of the terms and 

condition that has been place on the funds, it became worse 

after Mr. Jonathan Arr tries to divert the funds to his wife, 

the only help i can give to you at this point is what i have 

done,. you have to provide the money requested or stand the 

chance to loss all the funds to the British government.I have 

also took a decision to inform Dr. Rose M. Peterson so that 

she will be aware of what happen next, because it will be 

better she knows the situation of ground now than to let her 

know when everything is gone, i will advice you search for 

money any way you can to solve this problem and payback when 

the funds get through to you, which am promising you am going 

to help you with than to loss all this funds, Am promising you 

my best if not for this obstacles the funds would have been in 

your account by now, please try to find money in any way i 

will do my best to help you hold time, hope to hear from you 

soon. 

Thanks 

Mr. Warren C. Brewster 

British International Remittance 

 

 

 

Date: Sat, 14 Dec 2013 09:37:32 - Subject Re: Dr 

Rose.M.Peterson fund 

To: .48@hotmail.com   

International Funds Remittance 

United Kingdom 

London 

To Mr. Lars  

Thanks for your email, i look forward to hearing from you on 

Monday, i have also ask Mr. Stockford to brief Dr. Rose M. 

Peterson about the situation on ground but in consolation i 

have also make him understand that he should make her 

understand that we are going to work things out to calm her 

down from being worried. Because it will not be wise on our 

part that she is go through more pain of worried, the best of 

the weekend read your email on Monday on the way forward, time 

is not on our side. 

Thanks 

Mr. Warren C. Brewster 

British International Remittanc 

 

 

 

Date: Tue, 17 Dec 2013 01:28:03 -0800 

From: bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com  

Subject Re: Dr Rose.M.Peterson fund 

To: .48@hotmail.com   

International Funds Remittance 

mailto:.48@hotmail.com%20InternationalFunds
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United Kingdom 

London 

To Mr. Lars  

Thanks for your understanding and as i have promised, i will 

do all the best i can to support you with the funds transfer 

to you account as soon as you raise the money and make it 

available to complete of the transfer over to your account 

in  Swed bank, i have set up the process to fasting the 

transfer to you account within 72hrs of availability of the 

15,918.00 GBP.Do your best to raise the money and am willing 

to do all the best within  my power to make sure the funds is 

in your account within the hours i have promised. Let me know 

as soon as the money is ready so that i can provide you with 

an account that will get the money here within few days 

because of the time we have left, keep me posted. 

Thanks 

Mr. Warren C. Brewster 

British International Remittanc 

 

 

 

December 17, 2013 7:28 AM  

Subject Re: Dr Rose.M.Peterson fund 

To: .48@hotmail.com   

International Funds Remittance 

United Kingdom 

London 

To Mr. Lars  

  I am very sorry i am not allowed to do that because of the 

circumstances guiding the transfer, it's sealed and the terms 

that goes with it indicated ''confidential'' which means not 

allowed to dispose any documents regard the transfer, for that 

reasons i can let out any of these documents my duty here is 

to make sure the money goes through which i have promise 

you. I will advice that you can talk to someone whom you think 

will understand you, give other reasons why you need the 

money, you can use your company any other means because no one 

will want to lend you money to help your fiance just like 

that, my advice still remain talk to someone give other 

reasons why you need the money and payback as soon the money 

gets through, remember time is not on our side my power might 

be limited when we run out of time.ThanksMr. Warren C. 

BrewsterBritish International Remittance  

 

 

 

Date: Tue, 17 Dec 2013 09:53:31 -0800 

From: bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com 

Subject: Re: Dr Rose.M.Peterson fund 

To: .48@hotmail.com 
International 

Funds Remittance 

United Kingdom 

London 

To Mr. Lars   

mailto:.48@hotmail.com%20InternationalFunds
mailto:bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com
mailto:krister.48@hotmail.com


5 
 

I have got your email and very glad you have been able to 

raised the money, i have put all necessary procedures in place 

as soon as i received you email to finalized the transfer to 

your account as soon as the money arrived here. You are to 

transfer the money to the account below, account details is as 

follow; 

Bank Name- Lloyd  

Beneficiary- B. Cas 

Swift-LOYDGB21057 

Iban-LOYD 30947760689568 

Used this address-40 palace road kt1 3xj 

Please make sure it's use as indicated in my email because i 

don't want any delay since you have been able to make the 

money available, i look forward to receiving the slip while i 

wait for the confirmation of the funds for the transfer to 

proceed, hope to hear from you tomorrow morning. 

Thanks 

Mr. Warren C. Brewster 

British International Remittance 

 

 

 

Date: Wed, 18 Dec 2013 00:40:23 -0800 

From: bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com 

Subject: Re: Dr Rose.M.Peterson fund 

To: .48@hotmail.com 

International 

Funds Remittance 

United Kingdom 

London  

To Mr. Lars   

If you are having problem with the IBAN i will advice you use 

the previous account you use for the last transfer, i will 

make sure i fasting the arrival up, send me slip as soon as 

you make transfer so that i inform Mr. William J. Stockford 

about it, hope to hear from you soon. 

 

Thanks 

Mr. Warren C. Brewster 

British International Remittance 

 

 

 

 

On Wednesday, December 18, 2013 11:59 AM, Mr. Warren Brewster <bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com> 
wrote: 
International 

Funds Remittance 

United Kingdom 

London 

  

To Mr. Lars   

The IBAN: GB28 LOYD30947760689568 you requested, now you have 

two choice of account, get back to me when you are done. 

mailto:bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com
mailto:krister.48@hotmail.com
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Thanks 

Mr. Warren C. Brewster 

British International Remittance 

 

 

 

On , Mr. Warren Brewster <bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com> wrote: 
International 

Funds Remittance 

United Kingdom 

London 

  

To Mr. Lars   

I have already instructed you to use the previous account you 

used for the last transfer, i have already put majors in place 

that will get the money here within few days, do that right 

away and get back to me with the transfer slip, time is not on 

our side i have already inform Mr. William J. Stockford to be 

available for him to get the money out as soon as it's 

confirm, get back to me waiting. 

Thanks 

Mr. Warren C. Brewster 

British International Remittance 

 

 

 

19 dec 2013 kl. 07:08 skrev "Mr. Warren Brewster" 

<bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com>: 

International 

Funds Remittance 

United Kingdom 

London  

To Mr. Lars   

I have receive the copy of the transfer slip and as promised i 

have put all process in place to make sure the funds get 

through as soon as the funds arrived, i have given you my 

words and that i most work with to make sure the funds get 

through this time, am going to do all things in the favor of 

you and the doctor, i will keep you posted. 

Thanks 

Mr. Warren C. Brewster 

British International Remittance 

 

 

 

On Friday, December 20, 2013 10:42 AM, Mr. Warren Brewster <bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com> wrote: 
International 

Funds Remittance 

United Kingdom 

London 

To Mr. Lars   

You are welcome Mr. Lars, i will do as i have promise to make 

sure the funds get through to you, i am working on it, i will 

mailto:bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com
mailto:bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com
mailto:bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com
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keep you posted as soon as the money you transfer arrives and 

the transfer is being completed, my warm regards to the Dr. 

Rose M. Peterson if you are able to get through to her, have a 

wonderful day and always hope for the best from my end. 

Thanks 

Mr. Warren C. Brewster 

British International Remittance 

 

 

 

 

On Monday, December 23, 2013 9:21 AM, Mr. Warren Brewster <bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com> wrote: 

International 

Funds Remittance 

United Kingdom 

London  

To Mr. Lars   

This is to inform you that i have received an email from the 

bank about the arrival of the money you transferred, i will 

keep you posted as soon as i proceed with the finalization of 

the funds to you account when i get the cash from the bank. 

Thanks 

Mr. Warren C. Brewster 

British International Remittance 

 

 

 

date: Mon, 23 Dec 2013 22:50:07 -0800 

From: bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com 
Subject: Re: Dr Rose.M.Peterson fund 

To: .48@hotmail.com 

International 

Funds Remittance 

United Kingdom 

London  

To Mr. Lars   

This is to inform you that i have received the money that 

which you transferred and the transfer will be entered today 

for final accreditation to your account, but these details are 

required for further proceedings please reach me with it, 

details is as follow; 

 

(i). Full Name: Lars    

(ii). contact Address.  Sweden 

(iii). Occupation: Managing Director 

(iv). Contact Phone Number: 0046  

(v). Current City : Karlskoga 
(vi). Copy of Both Drivers Licence And International Passport: 

enclosed 

 

All details should be presented within 24hrs and the transfer 

will proceed as soon as details arrived and confirm valid, get 

mailto:bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com
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back to me with details for further procedure, i will keep you 

posted as soon as the transfer is completed and i will send 

the transfer information across over to you to complete my 

part of the job and also to keep my promise. 

Thanks 

Mr. Warren C. Brewster  

British International Remittance 

 

 
 
International 
Funds Remittance 
United Kingdom 
London 
To Mr. Lars   
You are welcome Mr. Lars, i will do as i have promise to make sure the funds get 
through to you, i am working on it, i will keep you posted as soon as the money 
you transfer arrives and the transfer is being completed, my warm regards to the 
Dr. Rose M. Peterson if you are able to get through to her, have a wonderful day 
and always hope for the best from my end. 
Thanks 
Mr. Warren C. Brewster 
British International Remittance 
 
 

 

Date: Fri, 27 Dec 2013 03:41:01 -0800 
From: bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com 
Subject: Re: Dr Rose.M.Peterson fund 
To: .48@hotmail.com 

International 

Funds Remittance 

United Kingdom 

London  

To Mr. Lars   

It's very nice to work with you in trying to reach our goal of 

getting the funds across over you as promised and am also 

pleased to inform you that your details has been entered 

through the Swedish data base and confirm valid which has 

fastening the transfer process and has made things easier on 

my side in my course of trying to keep my word, which means 

the funds can be transferred and it will go through to your 

account in Swed Bank. 

 

The funds was entered for transfer this day of 27/12/13 which 

has been scheduled for the next 10 working days because there 

are going to be some little break in the banking system here i 

have decided to apply for more days in case of any delay of 

holidays. The funds will leave the office of the international 

remittance within the next 24hrs to the European International 

Monetary Fund who will make final accreditation to your 

mailto:bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com
mailto:krister.48@hotmail.com
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account but before the funds goes through i will make sure i 

keep my eyes on it, till it finally gets to your account. 

 

The international transfer code that will link the funds to 

your account has been created and approved for the funds to be 

transfer to your account waiting for the final approval to 

your account through the office of the European International 

Monetary Fund, i will keep you posted as soon as the funds has 

gone through, all this majors are for the safety of the funds 

to the rightful beneficiary who happens to be you with all 

confirmation and indication that which we have here already 

and has been related to the European International Monetary 

Fund for final approval of the funds to your account in Swed 

bank which that have promise to get back to us within 48hrs, 

we are still waiting for the approval from the European 

International Monetary Fund, it has been nice working with you 

to reach our goal and also i appreciate your compliance in 

helping me to work things out to fix the money transfer 

problem. 

Thanks 

Mr. Warren C. Brewster 

British International Remittance 

 

 

 

 

Date: Fri, 27 Dec 2013 07:56:37 -0800 
From: bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com 
Subject: Re: Dr Rose.M.Peterson fund 
To: .48@hotmail.com 

International 

Funds Remittance 

United Kingdom 

London  

To Mr. Lars   

The European International Monetary Fund has has requested 

that you pay the sum of forty five thousand four hundred and 

eighty pounds (45,480.00 GBP) as the 2% charges of the total 

sum of the full amount of the funds  which happen to be two 

Million Two hundred and seventy four thousand thirty pounds 

(2,274,030.00 GBP) before the final accreditation of the funds 

to your account in Swed Bank as soon as the sum amount of the 

45,480.00 GBP is ready in cash and payment slip from you and 

this sum amount is refundable. 

 

At the table of discussion i was only allowed to wave fifteen 

thousand four hundred and eighty pounds(15,480.00 GBP) out of 

the Forty five thousand four hundred and eighty pounds 

(45,480.00 GBP) which means you are to pay the sum amount of 

thirty thousand pounds (30,000.00 GBP) and it has to be 

available in cash through me before the funds will be released 

to your account by the European International Monetary Fund in 

Swed bank ''NOTE REFUNDABLE''and you are being given days 

mailto:bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com
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10 
 

because the funds has been let out of account and waiting to 

be credited to your account in SWED BANK, the payments is to 

verify and indicate that you are the rightful beneficiary to 

the funds which every other details has shown but this is the 

last fate that will let the funds through''as indicated 

earlier the sum amount of the thirty thousand  (30,000.00 GBP) 

is refundable and the transfer will be completed within 24hrs 

of availability of the cash please get back to me it's urgent 

we are at the end of this transfer we most meet this demand to 

get the funds through, i want to keep my promise by making 

sure the money goes through, get back to as soon as you get my 

email and start getting the money ready time is not on our 

side the funds is at risk because it has left and now under 

the custody of European International Monetary Fund, it's 

urgen 

Thanks 

Mr. Warren C. Brewster 

British International Remittance 

 

 

 

Date: Sat, 28 Dec 2013 09:41:53 -0800 

From: bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com 

Subject: Re: Dr Rose.M.Peterson fund 

To: .48@hotmail.com 

International 

Funds Remittance 

United Kingdom 

London 

 To Mr. Lars   

Thanks for your urgent reply, i have related the situation on 

ground to the office of the European International Monetary 

Fund that we are on it and will get back to them soon, am 

doing all the best i can to save time for us but you most do 

your part to get the money ready. I have my eyes on the funds 

while i wait for you to get back to me with the refundable 

charges, help me to save time, i wait for you to get back to 

me, keep me posted. 

Thanks 

Mr. Warren C. Brewster 

British International Remittance 

 

 

 

On Monday, December 30, 2013 4:31 PM, Mr. Warren Brewster <bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com> wrote: 

International 

Funds Remittance 

United Kingdom 

London  

To Mr. Lars   

Thanks for your email, i have been on the negotiation table in 

regards to the email i got from you, the office of the 

European International Monetary Fund has requested for reasons 

for them to extend the time duration time to 6th January which 

mailto:bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com
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i have adhere to, so i will advice you transfer the Nineteen 

thousand pounds (19,000 GBP) you have in cash so that i can 

file for  delay to save us more time with they slip, so that 

you can transfer the balance as soon as it arrives, get back 

to me, waiting urgent. 

Thanks 

Mr. Warren C. Brewster 

British International Remittance 

 

 

 

On Monday, December 30, 2013 6:14 PM, Mr. Warren Brewster <bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com> wrote: 

International 

Funds Remittance 

United Kingdom 

London 

To Mr. Lars   

Confirm back to me if you get my email, i need to get back to 

them with the situation on ground before i leave the office, 

get back to me waiting. 

Thanks 

Mr. Warren C. Brewster 

British International Remittance 

 

 

 

 

30 dec 2013 kl. 18:45 skrev "Mr. Warren Brewster" 

<bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com>: 

International 

Funds Remittance 

United Kingdom 

London 

To Mr. Lars   

 

It has not been easy trying to get things going while i am 

waiting for you to get back to me with the transfer slip which 

goes on your name to proceed with the transfer as the rightful 

beneficiary whom the funds has been place in his care by Dr. 

Rose M. Peterson. I have sent you two email earlier but no 

reply from you yet,please have this in mind that time is not 

on our side i need to show up the effort we are putting in to 

control the situation and that i am holding on to as i have 

promised. 

 

I will be leaving the office soon and also leaving the 

European International Monetary Fund without no information 

and proof of our effort though i have inform them the 

situation on ground, please do reply my email as soon as you 

get my them, so that i know where to start from tomorrow 

morning when i come to the office, all money should be 

transfer to the last account i gave you because of the time we 

have left. 

 

mailto:bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com
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Account details again; 

 

Bank Name- Lloyd  

Beneficiary- B. Cas 

Swift-LOYDGB21057 

Iban-GB15 LOYD 30947760689568 

Used this address-40 palace road kt1 3xj  

 

Thanks for the New Year wishes you sent across i also wish you 

the same, keep me posted, hope to hear from you.  

 

Thanks 

Mr. Warren C. Brewster 

British International Remittance 

 

 

 

 

31 dec 2013 kl. 15:12 skrev "Mr. Warren Brewster" 

<bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com>: 

International 

Funds Remittance 

United Kingdom 

London  

To Mr. Lars   

Thanks for the information, i have related to the European 

International Monetary Fund how far we have gone in trying to 

make the request available as promised, though not easy but 

the good news is that we have been granted more time which 

means we have to keep to this deadline i have been ask to 

present transfer slip latest 02/01/2014 to complete the 

transfer over to your account, so please i will advice you to 

keep this date in mind so that we can be able to work things 

out by completing the transfer over to your account as soon as 

we make the cash ready because that has been my main goal and 

i most work with that, keep me posted and get back to me as an 

indication you received my email. 

 

Thanks 

Mr. Warren C. Brewster 

British International Remittanc 

 

 

 

 

3 jan 2014 kl. 15:11 skrev "Mr. Warren Brewster" <bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com>: 

International 

Funds Remittance 

United Kingdom 

London  

To Mr. Lars   

I have got your email, Am sorry i am getting back to you late, 

i have received your email it has been a very busy for me down 

mailto:bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com
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here going from one meeting to another yesterday and today 

because the year has just begins. I presented the slip as soon 

as i received it to the office of the European international 

monetary funds which they have use to file for delay while we 

wait for the arrival of the cash am doing all the best i can 

to keep things going till we finally achieved getting the 

funds through to your account i will keep you posted as things 

unfold, have a wonderful weekend and my warm regards to Dr. 

Rose M. Peterson 

Thanks 

Mr. Warren C. Brewster 

British International Remittance 

 

 

 

 

Date: Wed, 8 Jan 2014 01:29:06 -0800 
From: bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com 
Subject: Re: Dr Rose.M.Peterson fund 
To: .48@hotmail.com 

International 

Funds Remittance 

United Kingdom 

London 

To Mr. Lars   

This to inform you that i have just be notify by the bank that 

the thirty thousand pounds (30,000GBP) you transferred will be 

arriving tomorrow 09/01/2014 and i will continue finalization 

of the transfer of the funds over to your account in Swed bank 

i have already booked an appointment with the office of the 

European international monetary funds, though they sent me 

some delay of funds notification because they have just 

started a new year transaction, am doing all i can to keep 

things on track though it has not been easy but i hopefully 

believe we will achieve the transfer process complete over to 

you account Swed Bank as soon as able to make the cash 

available, i will keep you posted as things unfold, i have 

already given you and have promise to help Dr. Rose M. 

Peterson, this i most do because i have already promised, i 

will give you more details as i proceed.   

Thanks 

Mr. Warren C. Brewster 

British International Remittance 

 

 

 

 

On Friday, January 10, 2014 9:18 AM, Mr. Warren Brewster <bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com> wrote: 
International 

Funds Remittance 

United Kingdom 

London  

To Mr. Lars   

mailto:bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com
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This is to inform you about the proceedings of the transfer 

process to your account in Swed Bank, i will be picking up the 

thirty thousand pounds (30,000GBP) up this morning and make 

the payment as soon as possible in cash for the transfer 

process to be entered so that the funds can go through to your 

account in Swed Bank as promised. I have booked an appointment 

with the office of the European international monetary funds 

this morning by 11AM, i will send you a confirmation email as 

soon as i am done with them and the funds goes through, i will 

keep posted.   

Thanks 

Mr. Warren C. Brewster 

British International Remittance 

 

 

 

 

On Friday, January 10, 2014 6:22 PM, Mr. Warren Brewster <bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com> wrote: 

International 

Funds Remittance 

United Kingdom 

London  

To Mr. Lars   

It has been a very long day trying to reach an agreement 

because of the complication that came up in the continuity of 

the finalization of the transfer process. The transfer process 

was entered this morning after making the payment of the 

thirty thousand pounds (30,000 GBP) you sent, but the 

committee of the European international funds remittance that 

will finalized the transfer of the funds to your account in 

Swed bank has issue a stop order on the funds because of the 

cross over of the transaction from 2013 remittance year to 

2014, it all happen while they where auditing the 2013 

transaction under the European international funds remittance, 

while they were going through they came across the funds and 

also because there is no nonresidential account because the 

previous one has been closed because the funds had left, for 

this the funds was left pending while we were waiting for the 

money you transferred which has been entered today.  

 

The stop order was issue on the 06/01/2014 that was the 

deadline they gave me which i informed you about earlier but 

because of my involvement in the transfer process i was being 

pardoned when i presented the transfer slip of the thirty 

thousand pounds (30,000 GBP) you transferred which i picked up 

this morning and has been entered for the finalization of the 

funds when the complication came up. And with this we stand 

the chance of losing 78% to 84% of the funds to the British 

Government and will get refunds of balance after 6 months 

which i will i have turn down but there is another way out 

which i have accepted and will advice we work with because 78 

to 84% and will get refunds of balance after 6 months is 

advisable which i think Dr. Rose M. Peterson will not allowed 

after all she has go through, i will advice we work together 

to make sure the funds get through, now we have been given 13 

mailto:bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com


15 
 

working days to get back to them with the option i have 

accepted. 

 

OPTIONS 

 

After much negotiation on the funds transfer table and with 

the circumstance surrounding the funds i was give this option 

which i accepted because of how far you and Dr. Rose M. 

Peterson have come in trying to make sure the funds get 

through to you in safety for her benefit after all she has 

suffered in Syrian and also in hospital bed here in an unknown 

destination for security reasons and also the effort i have 

put in so far to make sure things go your way and that of Dr. 

Rose M. Peterson. First they demanded for One hundred thousand 

pounds (100,000 GBP) including other charges and tax which i 

have to wave fifty thousand pounds (50,000 GBP) with my office 

and it was left with this figures which i couldn't cut below 

this, i have wanted to do more but that is my limit. 

 

CHARGES TO BE PAYED 

 

You have been ask to raise a check for an nonresidential 

account of twenty eight thousand five hundred pounds (28,500 

GBP) and transfer charges of twenty one thousand five hundred 

(21,500 GBP) making the total figure fifty thousand pounds 

(50,000 GBP) to complete the process, which i have made a 

reservation for so that the cash can be put on pending because 

it will not be wise we lose all that money and we have 13 

working days to make this up or we stand the chance of losing 

the whole funds, get back to me, it's urgent confirm back to 

me if you get my email. 

Thanks 

Mr. Warren C. Brewster 

British International Remittance 

 

 

 

 

11 jan 2014 kl. 12:36 skrev "Mr. Warren Brewster" <bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com>: 

International 

Funds Remittance 

United Kingdom 

London  

To Mr. Lars   

I have been waiting for a confirmation email from you that you 

have received my email in regard to the transfer and the 

situation on ground, get back to be because time is not on our 

side, at the moment we are at the edge of getting the funds 

through or stand the chance of losing it, it's urgent get back 

to me. 

Thanks 

Mr. Warren C. Brewster 

British International Remittance 

 

mailto:bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com
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Monday, January 13, 2014 9:51 AM, Mr. Warren Brewster 
<bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com> wrote: 
International 

Funds Remittance 

United Kingdom 

London  

To Mr. Lars   

I am writing to inform you that i got your email regard the 

information i gave you regard to the transfer  10/01/2014 and 

the situation on ground and and also to let you know that we 

have been given 13 working by the European international funds 

remittance to get back to them for the finalization of the 

transfer of the funds with the charges or stand the chance to 

loss 78 to 84% of the funds to the British government and will 

get refunds of balance after 6 months, which is not advisable 

as indicated by me earlier because you and Dr. Rose M. 

Peterson has put in so much effort to have come this far, if 

not for the cross over and the auditing process which came in 

we would have achieved getting the funds through by now, that 

is why am advising you do your best to come up with the twenty 

eight thousand five hundred pounds (28,500 GBP) and the 

transfer charges of twenty one thousand five hundred (21,500 

GBP) making the total figure fifty thousand pounds (50,000 

GBP) to complete the transfer process over to your account in 

Swed bank. 

 

For your information from what i have seen on the transfer 

documents, though you not be aware of this but am informing 

you that in the course of the transfer Dr. Rose M. Peterson 

has issue 20% of the total amount of the funds for any 

expenses incur in the transfer process at the end of the 

transfer over to your account in Swed bank to you who stands 

to represent her as her beneficiary which i believe will cover 

any expenses incur in the process. It will be wise like i have 

advice you to do your best to come up with the money so that i 

can complete the transfer process with them, get back to me, 1 

working days is gone and now the 2nd day is on the way which 

has left us with 11 working days left remember that, hope to 

hear from you, i will be busy today but i will keep my eyes on 

email, if you raise the fifty thousand pounds (50,000 GBP) for 

the charges transfer to last account you use. 

 

Thanks 

Mr. Warren C. Brewster 

British International Remittance 

 

 

 

 

Date: Mon, 13 Jan 2014 00:55:55 -0800 
From: bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com 
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Subject: Re: Dr Rose.M.Peterson fund 
To: .48@hotmail.com 

International 

Funds Remittance 

United Kingdom 

London  

To Mr. Lars   

First of all consider her states and her health condition 

before you give such news am assuring you this will be the 

last payment from your end to get the funds through am giving 

you my words if you can find the money try am having a meeting 

now and will be back here later, start finding the money it 

will not be wise to loss the funds at this point, that is my 

advice am willing to help you see the end this time if you do 

your part. 

Thanks 

Mr. Warren C. Brewster 

British International Remittance 

 

 

 

 

Date: Mon, 17 Feb 2014 02:52:04 -0800 
From: bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com 
Subject: Re: proof 
To: .48@hotmail.com 

International 

Funds Remittance 

United Kingdom 

London  

To Mr. Lars   

Thanks for your message but why late? Today is Monday and i 

have allots of meeting on me, i expected you get back to me 

earlier than this, time is against us any further delay from 

us,  the British International financial action task force 

(BIATF) might put the funds on hold and that might cost us 

more money.  

 

I have checked it and it's okay, but you should add 

international passport before you send the email to the 

British International financial action task force (BIATF) and 

please if any reply get in touch with me before you get back 

to them so that you don't contradict things, always reach me 

with any email from them before you proceed, we are having 

this problem because of the details of Mr. Stockford though we 

have proof but they need more to that before they released 

funds to the Swedish central bank for further accreditation of 

of your account in Swed Bank. 

 

Mr. Stockford wrote me this morning Dr. Rose M. Peterson is in 

a bad shape with her health, i have extended my words of 

encouragement to her through Mr. Stockford, this is our last 



18 
 

chance to get this funds through you have to be skeptical with 

anything they demand, keep me posted. 

Thanks 

Mr. Warren C. Brewster 

British International Remittance 

 

 

 

 

 

Date: Sat, 1 Mar 2014 00:13:57 -0800 

From: bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com 

Subject: Re: Help 

To: .48@hotmail.com 

 
International 

Funds Remittance 

United Kingdom 

London  

To Mr. Lars   

Thanks for informing me about that i have contacted a friend 

at the  Supreme Court of the United Kingdom here in London 

about it and in reply he advice we let the British 

International financial action task force (BIATF) take care of 

everything because this documents might take longer than we 

think, according to him this documents is basically issued to 

those making hug private funds transfer from England to other 

countries and it goes with allots which i acknowledge to he is 

very correct about and the other option he gave was i should 

advice you write them what you can do to get these documents. 

 

The (non marital relationship certificate) and the (Anti 

terrorist certificate) are vital documents required and if the 

funds goes through as they have said without these documents 

the funds might ends up pending or refunded to the British 

government, they know these things that is why they need your 

approval, write them to hold on and also how you can get the 

documents, get back to me with any information from them so 

that we know what step to take. 

Thanks 

Mr. Warren C. Brewster 

British International Remittance 

 

 

 

 

Date: Mon, 3 Mar 2014 10:09:16 -0800 
From: bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com 

Subject: Re: Help again 
To: .48@hotmail.com 

International 

Funds Remittance 

United Kingdom 

London  
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To Mr. Lars   

I have gotten your email in regard to what they requested of 

you, that is a letter you have to enclosed in an introduction 

note stating that you and Dr. Rose M. Peterson are into 

relationship and for the safety of life you ask her to give us 

the contract in Syria so that she can come home for you and 

her to settle down, but before then you need to introduce 

yourself, your job and country then you follow up with what i 

have just explain above so that these documents can be given 

out for you to get the funds to safety whatever the cost is 

let me know i will see how i help you if am allowed to do that 

and you most not let Dr. Rose M. Peterson know about this 

because of her condition in the hospital her health is very 

important, keep me posted, you can let me read after writing 

before you print and sign then scan and send to them. 

Thanks 

Mr. Warren C. Brewster 

British International Remittance 

 

 

 

 

Date: Mon, 3 Mar 2014 23:04:23 -0800 
From: bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com 
Subject: Re: suggestion 
To: .48@hotmail.com 

International 

Funds Remittance 

United Kingdom 

London  

To Mr. Lars   

I have gone through the letter and have made the correction 

that is needed all you need to add to it is your company 

letter headed to address the letter to them. Make sure you 

sign and stamp before you send, let me know if you need my 

help, below is the letter and the changes i have made, keep me 

posted. 

Thanks 

Mr. Warren C. Brewster 

British International Remittance 

 

 

 

 

Date: Wed, 5 Mar 2014 23:53:36 -0800 
From: bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com 
Subject: Re: Helpless 
To: .48@hotmail.com 

International 

Funds Remittance 

United Kingdom 

London  
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To Mr. Lars   

Sorry i got your email late am out of the United Kingdom and 

won't be back till next week, how i wish i can wave the 

charges but in this case i can't and from what i can see here 

there is no way we can work the payment here in the London, 

which means you have to try from you end to look for the 

money, this is the Supreme Court of the United Kingdom London 

(Unit) we are dealing with here and any mistake we make might 

cost us the whole effort we have made, i understand you are in 

difficult time but you have to try so that our trying to 

avoiding problems will not cost us more, try and always keep 

me posted. 

Thanks 

Mr. Warren C. Brewster 

British International Remittance 

 

 

 

 

Thursday, March 6, 2014 7:38 AM 
International 

Funds Remittance 

United Kingdom 

London 

To Mr. Lars   

Sorry i got your email late am out of the United Kingdom and 

won't be back till next week, how i wish i can wave the 

charges but in this case i can't and from what i can see here 

there is no way we can work the payment here in the London, 

which means you have to try from you end to look for the 

money, this is the Supreme Court of the United Kingdom London 

(Unit) we are dealing with here and any mistake we make might 

cost us the whole effort we have made, i understand you are in 

difficult time but you have to try so that our trying to 

avoiding problems will not cost us more, try and always keep 

me posted. 

Thanks 

Mr. Warren C. Brewster 

British International Remittance 

 

 

 

 

On Friday, March 7, 2014 3:33 PM 
International 

Funds Remittance 

United Kingdom 

London 

  

To Mr. Lars   

Thanks for informing me about the update with the obtaining of 

the documents charges fees, i deeply appreciate your effort 

and understanding to work with my advice and also very glad 

about Dr. Rose M. Peter son's health, my warm regards to her 

and please always keep me inform with any information. I will 
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be coming back to the UK next weekend but will always stay in 

touch with you by email. 

Thanks 

Mr. Warren C. Brewster 

British International Remittance 

 

 

 

 

Date: Tue, 11 Mar 2014 00:25:24 -0700 
From: bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com 
Subject: Re: new urgent problem 
To: .48@hotmail.com 

International 

Funds Remittance 

United Kingdom 

London 

  

To Mr. Lars   

I am sorry i am getting back to you late i am having allots in 

my care to deal with and sometime check email once in a while 

i will keep my eyes on the email more now because of you. 

 

The letter should be stated like this, i am applying for these 

documents for the funds belonging to my wife Dr. Rose M. Peter 

son to be transferred from the United Kingdom London to my 

account in Swed Bank Sweden, you should also include the 

figures, make sure you use your company letter head and sign 

at the bottom of it like the previous one you did and let me 

know after writing before you send. 

Thanks 

Mr. Warren C. Brewster 

British International Remittance 

 

 

 

 

 

International 

Funds Remittance 

United Kingdom 

London 

To Mr. Lars   

I am sorry i am getting back to you late i am having allots in 

my care to deal with and sometime check email once in a while 

i will keep my eyes on the email more now because of you. 

 

The letter should be stated like this, i am applying for these 

documents for the funds belonging to my wife Dr. Rose M. Peter 

son to be transferred from the United Kingdom London to my 

account in Swed Bank Sweden, you should also include the 

figures, make sure you use your company letter head and sign 

at the bottom of it like the previous one you did and let me 

know after writing before you send. 
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Thanks 

Mr. Warren C. Brewster 

British International Remittance 

 

 

 

On Monday, March 10, 2014 5:33 PM, L 
 

International 

Funds Remittance 

United Kingdom 

London 

  

To Mr. Lars   

I am sorry i am getting back to you late i am having allots in 

my care to deal with and sometime check email once in a while 

i will keep my eyes on the email more now because of you. 

 

The letter should be stated like this, i am applying for these 

documents for the funds belonging to my wife Dr. Rose M. Peter 

son to be transferred from the United Kingdom London to my 

account in Swed Bank Sweden, you should also include the 

figures, make sure you use your company letter head and sign 

at the bottom of it like the previous one you did and let me 

know after writing before you send. 

Thanks 

Mr. Warren C. Brewster 

British International Remittance 

 

 

 

 

Date: Tue, 11 Mar 2014 04:58:36 -0700 
From: bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com 

Subject: Re: please check 
To: .48@hotmail.com 

International 

Funds Remittance 

United Kingdom 

London 

  

To Mr. Lars   

I have gone through the letter and it's okay, you should 

include the amount of funds in it, both in figures and in 

words before you send, always keep in touch when you get any 

information. 

Thanks 

Mr. Warren C. Brewster 

British International Remittance 
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Date: Wed, 19 Mar 2014 08:42:31 -0700 
From: bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com 

Subject: Re: Rose.M.Peterson fund 
To: .48@hotmail.com 

International 

Funds Remittance 

United Kingdom 

London 

To Mr. Lars  

Thanks for the informing about this, am still in Brussels but 

will be back hopefully by the weekend, you have the account 

that which they have requested you should pay this refundable 

charges, the account is one you used the last time you 

transferred money to me, Name B. Cas, and the address 40 

palace Road KT13XJ London Iban;GB15LOYD30947760689568 and the 

bank is LOYDGB21057, the account you use the last time you 

transferred money to me, i will inform the broker about this 

incase they contact him for verification he can confirm and 

please let me know and also send the slip over to me for 

documentation, you can inform him you have reached me and i 

have provided you with the account and always keep me posted, 

i will be back to London weekend, keep me posted. 

Thanks 

Mr. Warren C. Brewster 

British International Remittance 

 

 

 

 

Date: Mon, 24 Mar 2014 06:48:57 -0700 
From: bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com 

Subject: Rose.M.Peterson fund 
To: .48@hotmail.com 

International 

Funds Remittance 

United Kingdom 

London  

To Mr. Lars   

It has been a very busy monday as usual but good it's already 

on the way, i am writing to inform you that am back London and 

have also gotten some email from the broker that the bank has 

inform him about the arrivalof the fifteen thousand one 

hundred amd eighty pounds (15,180.00GBP) you transferred for 

the beneficiary verification process, i will feed you with any 

other invformation if it comes up till then we wait while they 

finish their process for us to proceed the additional process 

of the money to your funds through the Supreme court, keep you 

posted. 

Thanks 

Mr. Warren C. Brewster 

British International Remittance 
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P Date: Mon, 31 Mar 2014 02:49:38 -0700 

From: bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com 
Subject: Rose.M.Peterson fund 
To: .48@hotmail.com 

International 

Funds Remittance 

United Kingdom 

London 

  

To Mr. Lars  

This is to inform you i got your email, the 10 working days 

they have given to you is to confirm all transfer details to 

make sure everything go in your favor and in other hand to 

give you the full legal right to have full access to the funds 

in Swed Bank, as for Mr. Burton O.Lyle i believed he most have 

been busy with his job there is allot going on in the 

financial world that if you are in an office you do allots of 

things at a time, keep me posted if you get any information 

from him and the Supreme court through Brr. Taylor H. 

Jefferson, all these are normal due process to proove you as 

the rightful beneficiary to recievd this funds on behalf of 

Dr. Rose M. Peterson in-case anything goes wrong, they can re-

fare to all these process, the documents you requested for is 

the what finalized the transfer over to you for this they will 

make sure they do thorough investigation and confirm all 

transfer details to make sure you are been presented by Dr. 

Rose M. Peterson which i have to say you have nothing to worry 

about than to wait for them to finish there investigation 

process and grant you the documents for you to complete your 

transfer. 

 

As for what i have seen so far your funds will get through to 

you soon, just do as they require of you and wait as they have 

said for the 10 working days and after that if all details 

like i have here in my office that has been confirmed valid 

your funds will be in your account before you know it, hope to 

hear from you.  

Thanks 

Mr. Warren C. Brewster 

British International Remittance 

 

 

 

 

International 

Funds Remittance 

United Kingdom 

Londo 

To Mr. Lars  , 

Thanks for this wonderful information am very pleased with and 

i believe the Supreme court will put an end to all and make 

sure the funds comes through you whom has been the rightful 
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beneficiary presented by Dr. Rose M. Peterson and i am 

assuring you the Supreme court will finalized the transfer as 

soon as they grant the documents and released of funds to 

beneficiary order to the British International financial 

action task force (BIATF) the funds will be released and it 

will be in your count, am counting on that, always keep me 

inform with any information from the Supreme court through 

Brr. Taylor H. Jefferson, hope to hear from you and thanks for 

this wonderful information. 

Thanks 

Mr. Warren C. Brewster 

British International Remittance 

 

 

 

 

On Thursday, April 3, 2014 7:00 AM,  
 

5april 

International 

Funds Remittance 

United Kingdom 

London  

To Mr. Lars   

Thanks for the pieces of information you have passed across to 

me in regard to the effort with funds transfer so far, i know 

now that Supreme court is involved the funds most go through 

and this time the transfer will be completed, just work with 

Brr. Taylor H. Jefferson who has always work the Supreme court 

on your behalf and always inform me and follow any instruction 

from him, i hopefully believe soon the funds will get through 

to your end, always keep me posted, have a wonderful weekend 

as well. 

Thanks 

Mr. Warren C. Brewster 

British International Remittance 

 

 

Date: Mon, 7 Apr 2014 08:40:24 -0700 
From: bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com 
Subject: British International Remittance 
To: .48@hotmail.com 

International 

Funds Remittance 

United Kingdom 

London 

To Mr. Lars   

Thanks for informing me about this, all these process is for 

your safety and also for the funds, your country is so strict 

with marital issues this is why the British/Swedish 

international funds remittance has requested for this and 

after this your funds will at your end so we most work with 

any option they might bring to complete the transfer of the 

funds to your account in Swed bank as indicated by Dr. Rose M. 

mailto:bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com
mailto:krister.48@hotmail.com


26 
 

Peterson, let us hope they give us an option that will be 

beneficial for them to complete the transfer because as soon 

as the letter of released of funds is issued by the Supreme 

court your the funds us close to your end means we have to 

work with them in any way we can so that we don't mistake that 

will cost us losing the money to Swedish government because 

they are going to demand this photo or you and Dr. Rose M. 

Peterson's from you which is going to stand as blockage for 

you keep me posted if you get any information from Brr. Taylor 

H. Jefferson on the option that will be given, keep me posted. 

Thanks 

Mr. Warren C. Brewster 

British International Remittance 

 

 

 

On Monday, March 17, 2014 1:20 PM, Mr. Warren Brewster <bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com> wrote: 
International 

Funds Remittance 

United Kingdom 

London  

To Mr. Lars   

Thanks for the information and the email, good you don't 

inform Dr. Rrose M. Peterson because this will not do her 

health any good, as you can see on the explanation on the 

first email it's clear that the fee is refundable(which means 

you will get this money back with the funds as it's credited 

to your account, we can't make any mistake at this point when 

we are almost at the end of getting the funds through to your 

end, remember we are dealing with the Supreme court of United 

Kingdom London (unit) as it explain this money is needed for a 

proof of beneficiary by the Supreme Court of the United 

Kingdom London (Unit)and this money most come from you which 

means every other proof will be filed with it when it's being 

presented and this condition is something you can not charge 

or ask someone els to do for you, i will advice you write back 

to him to go ahead with the confirmation email that you will 

pay the money while you look for a way out to raised the 

money, the money will be refund back to you and from the look 

of thing you will not pay any more money on this transfer 

after this. 

 

It's clear that after this verification and confirmation that 

you have make the cash avalaibal from your end the documents 

will be issued and the funds will be released to you 

everything they are doing is for your own safety and also for 

the funds to get to your end in good condition am in Belgium 

Brussels because one of my transfer is having some problem in 

Simferopol Crimea in southern Ukraine which is now having some 

problem because they want to be state of Russia, i will advice 

you look for a way to raise the money and am assuring you it 

will be okay this time, always keep me posted. 

Thanks 

Mr. Warren C. Brewster 

British International Remittance 

mailto:bmr.warrenuk@yahoo.com
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